
North Ferriby Cricket Club Mens XI
Home fixtures for the 2022 season

Saturday 30 April 2022

Saturday 14th May 2022

Saturday 28th May 2022

Saturday 11th June 2022

Saturday 25th June 2022

Saturday 9th July 2022

Saturday 23rd July 2022

Saturday 6th August 2022

Saturday 20th August 2022

Monday 29th August 2022

Saturday 3rd September 2022


